
Black Male Group Calendar 2018-2019 
Group meets on Mondays (periods rotate weekly) 

Group meets in Counseling Department Group Room  
 

1​st​ Semester 
Monday, August 27​th​-2​nd​ Period 
Monday, September 3​rd​-​ NO SCHOOL (Labor Day) 
Monday, September 10​th​-​ NO SCHOOL (Rosh Hashanah) 
Monday, September 17​th​-5​th​ Period (Cycle 78) 
Monday, September 24​th​-​ No Group Meeting 
Monday, October 1​st​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Meeting this week) 
Monday, October 8​th​-​NO SCHOOL (Columbus Day) 
Monday, October 15​th​-1​st​ Period 
Monday, October 22​nd​-3​rd​ Period 
Monday, October 29​th​-4​th​ Period  
Monday, November 5​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Meeting this week) 
Monday, November 12​th​-6​th ​Period 
Monday, November 19​th​-​No Group Meeting 
Monday, November 26​th​-7​th​ Period 
Monday, December 3​rd​-8​th​ Period 
Monday, December 10​th​-5​th​ Period 5-II 12:34pm-1:14pm 
Monday, December 17​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Final Exams Week)  
 

2​nd​ Semester  
Monday, January 7​th​-7​th​ Period 
Monday, January 14​th​-​No Group Meeting (Mosaic Summit)  
Monday, January 21​st​-​NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 
Monday, January 28​th​-3​rd​ Period 
Monday, February 4​th​-​NO GROUP (Registration Week) 
Monday, February 11​th​-​NO GROUP (Registration Week) 
Monday, February 18​th​-​ NO SCHOOL (Presidents’ Day) 
Monday, February 25​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Summit) 
Monday, March 4​th​-​ NO SCHOOL (Pulaski Day) 
Monday, March 11​th​-6​th​ Period 
Monday, March 18​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Summit) 
Monday, March 25​th​-​ NO SCHOOL (Spring Break) 
Monday, April 1​st​-4​th​ Period 
 Monday, April 8​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Meeting this week) 
Monday, April 15​th​-5​th​ Period (Cycle 78) 
Monday, April 22​nd​-​ NO SCHOOL  
Monday, April 29​th​-2​nd​ Period 
Monday, May 6​th​-1​st​ Period (Last Group Meeting) 
Monday, May 13​th​-​ No Group Meeting (Mosaic Meeting this week) 
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